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Sessions  Add session Report Import Export  Statusset  Temporary users

Sessions

All | All past || Months || Weeks || Days
Group: 2324-01-PER2102-L14 METODE ILMIAH HPT A v

# Date Time Type Description Actions

Group: 2324-01-

PER2102-L14 196510201992032001; Prof. R
1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM o . e £ X
METODE ILMIAH  Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si. ]
HPT A
Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14 196510201992032001; Prof.
2 Tue 22 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM o ) e £ X
METODE ILMIAH  Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si. :
HPT A
Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14 196510201992032001; Prof.
3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM o : e X
METODE ILMIAH  Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.
HPT A
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Date

Tue 5 Sep 2023

Tue 12 Sep 2023

Tue 19 Sep 2023

Tue 26 Sep 2023

Tue 3 Oct 2023

Tue 10 Oct 2023

Tue 17 Oct 2023

Tue 24 Oct 2023

Tue 31 Oct 2023

Tue 7 Nov 2023

14 Tue 14 Nov 2023

Time

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

Type

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
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HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
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HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
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HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A

Group: 2324-01-
PER2102-L14
METODE ILMIAH
HPT A
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Description Actions []
196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si. e ¢. x =
196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si. e # x H
196510201992032001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si. e Q X =
196502191989031004; Dr.

Ir. Chandra Irsan, M.Si e 'n' x O
196502191989031004; Dr.

Ir. Chandra Irsan, M.Si e ﬁ x -
196502191989031004; Dr.

Ir. Chandra Irsan, M.Si e # x -
196502191989031004; Dr.

Ir. Chandra Irsan, M.Si @ # x -
196502191989031004; Dr.

Ir. Chandra Irsan, M.Si e ﬁ x L
196001021985031019; Dr.

Ir. Suparman SHK. e ﬁ' X O
196001021985031019; Dr.

Ir. Suparman SHK. e ¢' X O
196001021985031019; Dr.

Ir. Suparman SHK. e # X O
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